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Date | Day [ Time | Topic | Guide
Student Seminar / Symposium
Dr. Thwisha Ramakrishnan, Eﬁﬁ:Ureteric Iniuries
06-10-2025 | Monday |3 -4 pm |Dr. Akshata Shahane, bledalad Dr. Sandesh Gawade
) Bladder Injuries
Dr.Pranav Bhandari . o
Uretheral Injuries
Bladder outlet obstruction:
13-10-2025| Monday 3-4pm Dr. Harshvardhan Dadas, Aehopalh'ogenesss & clinical Dr. Nandkishor Raut
Dr. Ganesh Bankar presentation
Management
Ca urinary bladder:
Dr. Sukirtee Singh, Aetiopathogenesis
20-10-2025| Monday |3 -4 pm |Dr. Shruti Atram, Clinical presentation & Dr. Nikhil Phadke
Dr. Vishal Sakate diagnosis
Management
Benign Prostatic Hyperplasia:
Dr. Rukayya Hamdulay, Aetiopathogenesis & clinical
27-10-2025| Mond 3- ! . Rohan Val k
Ny 4 pm Dr. Riddhi Jadhav presentation Ov- Raban Vatanglcr
Management
Central activity
07-10-2025| Tuesday |2 -3 pm |Research Society Meeting
14-10-2025| Tuesday | 2 -3 pm |Morbidity & Mortality Meeting
28-10-2025| Tuesday | 2 -3 pm |Interdepartmental Journal Club
Journal club
01-10-2025| Wednesday| 3 -4 pm |Dr. Shruti Atram Dr. Ojus Wadhwa
08-10-2025| Wednesday| 3 - 4 pm |Dr, Vishal Sakate Dr. Rahul Kashide
15-10-2025| Wednesday| 3 - 4 pm |Dr. Riddhi Jadhav Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar
29-10-2025| Wednesday| 3 - 4 pm |Dr. Harshvardhan Dadas Dr. Shantaram Gulve
Faculty & Guest Lecture
09-10-2025| Thursday | 1-2 pm [Hematuria Dr. Pawan Dharurkar
30-10-2025| Thursday | 1 -2 pm |Genitourinary Tuberculosis Dr. Rohan Valsangkar
Endoscopy Training
JR 1 - Upper Gl endoscopy: Extraction of foreign body from upper Gl Tract, .
09-10-2025| Thursday |12-1pm SREREIGH devices Dr. Mandar Doiphode/
Dr. Sachin Naik /
16-10-2025| Thursday (12 -1 pm|JR 2 - Colonoscopy: Polypectomy, Balloon dilatation, & tube placement Dr. Sandesh Gawade /
30-10-2025 | Thursday [12 -1 pm|Revision Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar

Case Presentation

03-10-2025| Friday 2 - 4 pm |Dr. Rukayya Hamdullay, Dr. Akshata Shahane Dr. Tushar Kachane
10-10-2025 Friday 2 -4 pm |Dr. Riddhi Jadhav , Dr. Sukirtee Singh Dr. Somnath Karad
17-10-2025| Friday 2 -4 pm |Dr. Harshvardhan Dadas, Dr. Shruti Atram Dr. Kalpesh Patil
24-10-2025| Friday 2 -4 pm |Dr. Ganesh Bankar, Dr. Vishal Sakate Dr. Prashant Chandra

Laparoscopic endotrainer

04-10-2025| Saturday | 2-4pm [JR 1 - Exercise 1.1: Peg ring insertion on pole (right hand) Dr. Shantaram Gulve
11-10.2025| Saturday |2-4 pm|JR2 -Exercise 6.1: Suturing techniques: Interrupted & continuous sutures Dr. Sachin Naik
18-10-2025| Saturday | 2 -4 pm [Revision Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar
25-10-2025| Saturday |2 -4 pm [Revision Or. Alit Jadhav
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